Date

8/26/16

9/2/16

9/9/16

9/16/16

9/23/16

9/30/16

10/7/16

10/14/16

10/21/16

Fall 2016 Schedule

Speaker

Introduction to
Colloquium Series and
Syllabus Review

Clay Routledge, Ph.D.
NDSU

Jared Ladbury, Ph.D.
NDSU

Steve Fiore, Ph.D.
University of Central
Florida

Melanie Soderstrom
University of Manitoba

Dustin Elliott
NDSU

Larry Williams, Ph.D.
U of Nebraska —
Lincoln

Katie Gordon, Ph.D.
NDSU

Kathleen Kremer
Fisher-Price

Title/Topic

Project Nostalgia: Past, Present,
Future

Gateways-ND: Changing Faculty
Practices in the Classroom

Collaborative Problem Solving for
a Complex World

Thinking Big about Talking to Tiny
People: Using large-scale data to
learn about infants' experiences
with infant-directed speech

Teaching As a Graduate Student:
An Opportunity for Fellowship

CFA Models for Common Method
Variance

The Psychology of Suicide

Research Opportunities in Industry



Date

10/28/16

11/4/16

11/11/16

11/18/16

11/25/16

12/2/16

12/9/16

Fall 2016 Schedule

Speaker

Ashley Bangert, Ph.D.
University of Texas El
Paso

Lindsey Leker, Ph.D.
NDSU

No Colloquium
Veteran's Day

Rob Gordon, Ph.D. &
Tom Carlson
NDSU

No Colloquium
Thanksgiving Break

Scott Engel
Neuropsychiatric
Research Institute

Student Presentations

Title/Topic

Entraining attention in Stroop
tasks: Does expectation reduce
interference?

Contextual Factors Related to
Student Success in STEM
Education: A Mixed Methods
Study on Stereotype Threat

Implicit Bias in Academia

Problems after Bariatric Surgery:
When There is Trouble in Paradise



