Fall 2016 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic	*
8/26/16	Introduction to Colloquium Series and Syllabus Review		
9/2/16	Clay Routledge, Ph.D. NDSU	Project Nostalgia: Past, Present, Future	
9/9/16	Jared Ladbury, Ph.D. NDSU	Gateways-ND: Changing Faculty Practices in the Classroom	
9/16/16	Steve Fiore, Ph.D. University of Central Florida	Collaborative Problem Solving for a Complex World	
9/23/16	Melanie Soderstrom University of Manitoba	Thinking Big about Talking to Tiny People: Using large-scale data to learn about infants' experiences with infant-directed speech	
9/30/16	Dustin Elliott NDSU	Teaching As a Graduate Student: An Opportunity for Fellowship	
10/7/16	Larry Williams, Ph.D. U of Nebraska – Lincoln	CFA Models for Common Method Variance	
10/14/16	Katie Gordon, Ph.D. NDSU	The Psychology of Suicide	
10/21/16	Kathleen Kremer Fisher-Price	Research Opportunities in Industry	

Fall 2016 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic	*
10/28/16	Ashley Bangert, Ph.D. University of Texas El Paso	Entraining attention in Stroop tasks: Does expectation reduce interference?	
11/4/16	Lindsey Leker, Ph.D. NDSU	Contextual Factors Related to Student Success in STEM Education: A Mixed Methods Study on Stereotype Threat	
11/11/16	No Colloquium Veteran's Day		
11/18/16	Rob Gordon, Ph.D. & Tom Carlson NDSU	Implicit Bias in Academia	
11/25/16	No Colloquium Thanksgiving Break		
12/2/16	Scott Engel Neuropsychiatric Research Institute	Problems after Bariatric Surgery: When There is Trouble in Paradise	
12/9/16	Student Presentations		